Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Bain - (301071) - Glasgow University Swim Team - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.46
1:01.66
1:01.99
1:02.16
1:02.84
1:02.88
1:02.95
1:03.01
1:03.08
1:03.35
1:03.35
1:03.36
1:03.50
1:03.66
1:03.85
1:03.92
1:03.94
1:04.01
1:04.21
1:04.47
1:04.99
1:05.86
1:08.10
1:08.21
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Date

06/02/17
28/05/17
15/07/16
06/02/17
29/05/16
04/03/19
05/02/18
27/04/19
02/03/20
15/07/16
04/03/19
02/03/20
05/02/18
07/07/17
05/03/16
28/03/18
30/06/19
27/04/19
30/03/16
13/07/18
17/01/19
31/05/15
10/04/13

07/03/15

Meet

North District Age Group Championships 2017
North District Long Course Time Trials 2017
Scottish Summer Meet

North District Age Group Championships 2017
North District Junior LC Time Trials

ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2

North District Age Group Championships 2018
University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open
ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2
Scottish Summer Meet

ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2

ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2

North District Age Group Championships 2018
Scottish Summer Meet

North District Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Open Championships
University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet 2018

Catalan Open Meet

North District Junior LC Time Trials 2015

SG National Age Group Championships

North District Age Group Championships

Venue

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Spain
Aberdeen
Edinburgh

Aberdeen
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Club Swam Under

Lerwick
Shetland
Shetland
Lerwick
Lerwick

UoAPS

UoAPS
UoAPS
Shetland
UoAPS
UoAPS
Shetland
Shetland
Lerwick
Shetland
UoAPS
UoAPS
Shetland

Shetland

Lerwick
Shetland

Lerwick
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1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time
1:03.08
1:03.36
1:03.94
1:04.01
1:03.01
1:02.88
1:03.35
1:04.99
1:04.47
1:03.92
1:03.50
1:02.95
1:03.66
1:01.66
1:01.46
1:02.16
1:01.99
1:03.35
1:02.84
1:04.21
1:03.85
1:05.86
1:08.21

1:08.10
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02/03/20
02/03/20
30/06/19
27/04/19
27/04/19
04/03/19
04/03/19
17/01/19
13/07/18
28/03/18
05/02/18
05/02/18
07/07/17
28/05/17
06/02/17
06/02/17
15/07/16
15/07/16
29/05/16
30/03/16
05/03/16
31/05/15
07/03/15
10/04/13

Meet

ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2

ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2
Scottish National Open Championships
University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open
University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open
ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2

ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2
Catalan Open Meet

Scottish Summer Meet 2018

Scottish National Age Group Championships
North District Age Group Championships 2018
North District Age Group Championships 2018
Scottish Summer Meet

North District Long Course Time Trials 2017
North District Age Group Championships 2017
North District Age Group Championships 2017
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

North District Junior LC Time Trials

Scottish National Age Group Championships
North District Age Group Championships
North District Junior LC Time Trials 2015
North District Age Group Championships

SG National Age Group Championships

Venue

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Spain
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Edinburgh

Club Swam Under

UoAPS
UoAPS
UoAPS
UoAPS
UoAPS
UoAPS
UoAPS

Shetland
Shetland

Shetland

Shetland
Shetland
Lerwick
Lerwick
Shetland
Shetland
Lerwick
Shetland
Lerwick
Lerwick
Lerwick

Shetland
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